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MILWAUKEE YOUTH CHORALE CARPOOL LIST 2016-2017

To safeguard our members’ privacy, this roster should only be used for carpool purposes.

firstname lastname address city zipcode pg1firstname pg1lastname pg1phone pg1email
Jenna Bachmann 4440 S. Dora Ln. New Berlin 53151 Christinne Bachmann 414-460-6729 chrislb65@gmail.com

Meaghan Buckholdt 6316 W Washington Blvd Wauwatosa 53213 Karin Buckholdt 414-628-2337 mbuckholdt@wi.rr.com
Zackary Cowell 7925 S Wayland Drive Oak Creek 53154 Amy Cowell 414-530-8294 cowella@live.com
Luke Czaplewski 3001 N 72nd Street Milwaukee 53210 Sarah Czaplewski 414-573-6953 czapled@att.net
Krystal Fedie W246N6677 Champeny Ct. Sussex 53089 Casandra Best 414-305-0337 casmarie@gmail.com
Hannah Fichtner 2191 Scenic Hill Trl Richfield 53076 Bob Fichtner 414-940-6037 Fichtner.bob@gmail.com
Abigail Freeman 9535 N. Range Line Rd. River Hills 53217 Melissa Freeman 414-403-7665 Freemanfive1@gmail.com
Max Luksich 3985 South Stonewood Rd New Berlin 53151 Carol Luksich 414-719-1239 carol.luksich@att.net
Julia Mayer 5528 Rainbow Drive Greendale 53129 Stephanie Falksen 414-418-6774 stephaniefalksen@gmail.com
Briana Orta 1214 Michigan Ave South Milwaukee 53172 Leanne Orta 414-702-5883 lorta2@wi.rr.com

Brandon Pahule 407 Southtowne Drive, K111
South 
Milwaukee 53172 MaryBeth Pahule 414-215-7277 mpahule@yahoo.com

Jonathan Reif 18921 West National Ave New Berlin 53146 Rochelle Van Gemert 414-840-7574 shellyl1165@yahoo.com

Julia Rosenquist 1502 E. Bristlecone Dr. Hartland 53029 Eric Rosenqust 262-389-0226 ericrosenquist@sbcglobal.net
Jason Tan 1890 Norhardt Dr. Unit D Brookfield 53045 Christine Gu 860-305-6399 cqinggu@yahoo.com

Emily Wang 12685 W. Weatherstone Blvd. New Berlin 53151 Wendy Zhang 262-312-8815 w51893@yahoo.com
Kennedy Harwood 14501 W Grange Ave New Berlin 53151 Angie Harwood 414-708-1474 lilbitndsgn@hotmail.com
Natalie Adams N89W6949 Evergreen Ct Cedarburg 53012 Megan Adams 262-424-1509 mkadams2013@gmail.com


